Fri., January 24, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., February 14, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., March 13, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

April 2020 CANCELLED

Fri., May 15, 2020 CANCELLED

Fri., June 12, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine

and Presentation Rooms

Fri., July 10, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., August 14, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., September 11, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., October 9, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., November 6, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms

Fri., December 4, 2020 AMCK Prairie Center Benedictine
and Presentation Rooms
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Grand Rounds

Dr. Daniel Petereit, Avera Walking
Forward

2019 ASH and SABCS Highlights with
Dr. Pradip De and Dr. Casey Williams

Virginia (Ginger) Krawiec, American
Cancer Society

Dr. Ron Utecht, Alumend

TBD

BD

TBD

Dr. Christine Hockett, Avera Research
Institute Center for Pediatric &
Community Research

Dr. Emanuel F. Petricoin, Center for
Applied Proteomics and Molecular
Medicine, George Mason University

TBD
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